
Exploded Views and Parts List

1. WW75K54E0UW/SA
Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

1 1 DC90-00081R ASSY COVER TOP PARTS; F500E Platform (SEH SNA 1

2 1 DC90-00080Q ASSY FRAME PARTS; WW90K54E0UW/ST SNA 1

2-1 2 J0013 DC97-20781A ASSY PUMP DRAIN;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW/EU,B

SA 1

3 1 DC90-00085R ASSY FRONT PARTS;
WW5500K,WW75K54E0UW/SA,

SNA 1

4 1 DC90-26002A ASSY DRAWER PARTS;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW/EU

SNA 1

4-1 2 R0014 DC97-20732A ASSY DRAWER; WW5500K SA 1

4-2 2 R0090 DC97-20733A ASSY HOUSING DRAWER; WW5500K,WW80K5 SA 1

5 1 DC90-00084G ASSY PANEL CONTROL PARTS; WW5500K,white,7 SNA 1

6 1 DC90-25990A ASSY TUB FRONT PARTS;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW

SNA 1

7 1 DC90-25988A ASSY DRUM PARTS;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW/EU

SNA 1

Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 1



Exploded Views and Parts List

2. Assy Frame&Cover Parts

Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

1 1 DC90-00081R ASSY COVER TOP PARTS; F500E Platform (SEH SNA 1

1-1 2 Z0062 6002-001431 SCREW-TAPPING; HEX,+,2,M5,L16,ZPC(WHT),SW SA 2

1-2 2 P0001 DC97-20831B ASSY COVER TOP; F500E Platform (SEHC),DA SA 1

2 2 DC63-01034C COVER BACK; GI-SGCC,T0.35 SA 1

3 2 W0620 DC29-00015G FILTER EMI; LFT-215G,300Khz,VDE, KS,6.5mH SA 1

4 2 DC61-03467A FRAME PLATE-UP; WF-F500E,GI-SGCC,T1,L581, SA 1

5 2 A0353 DC61-02146B SPRING ETC-HANGER; F500E PJT,HSWR,CD3.5,O SA 2

6 2 F0028 DC97-20829A ASSY FRAME; F500E,WW90K54E0UW/ST,DA
WHITE

SA 1

6-1 3 WI0266 DC61-02065A GUIDE SPRING; WF448AAG/XXA,POM,T4,W24,L36 SA 2

6-2 3 F0094 DC61-03459H FRAME; F500E Platform,GI-SGCC,DA WHITE,T0 SNA 1

7 2 J0013 DC97-20781A ASSY PUMP DRAIN;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW/EU,B

SA 1

7-1 3 DC31-00181A MOTOR AC PUMP; Drum & Auto,B15-6A/S3019/S30 SA 2

Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 3



Exploded Views and Parts List

3. Assy Tub&Drum Parts

Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

1 1 DC90-25990A ASSY TUB FRONT PARTS;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW

SNA 1

1-1 2 G0049 6009-001367 BOLT-HEX; M6.5,L32,ZPC(WHT),SWRCH18A,HWH SNA 15

1-2 2 DC67-00964A WEIGHT BALANCER-LEFT;
WW5500K,CONCRETE

SA 1

1-3 2 DC67-00967A WEIGHT BALANCER-RIGHT;
WW5500K,CONCRETE,N

SA 1

1-4 2 W0601 DC97-14263A ASSY BOLT;
MOTOR/BOLT(M8)+WASHER(OD27.5),

SA 6

1-5 2 U0026 DC97-20743A ASSY TUB FRONT;
WW5500K(SEHC),WW80K5410UW

SNA 1

1-5-1 3 G0415 DC61-02646A GUIDE HOSE; WF0804Y8E,PP,T2,W9.8,L36.6,RM SA 2

1-5-2 3 DC61-03453A TUB FRONT; F500,FRPP,NATURAL,BUBBLE SA 1

1-5-3 3 DC64-03197C DOOR DIAPHRAGM; WW5500K,TPE,ER7000D(KR
TR

SA 1

Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 5



Exploded Views and Parts List

4. Assy Front Parts

Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

0 1 DC90-00085R ASSY FRONT PARTS;
WW5500K,WW75K54E0UW/SA,

SNA 1

1 2 W0105 6002-001438 SCREW-TAPPING;
HWH,+,NO,1,M5,L12,ZPC(WHT)

SNA 2

2 2 W0021 DC91-12078D ASSY WIRE DIAPHRAGM; HEBA-PJT,-,-,-,-,- SA 1

3 2 F0064 DC97-20748R ASSY FRAME FRONT;
WW5500K,WW75K54E0UW/SA,

SNA 1

3-1 3 G0425 6009-001522 SCREW-HEX; HWH,+,M5,L16,PASS,STS430,FP,SE SA 2

3-2 3 D0001 DC97-20742D ASSY DOOR; WW5500K
(SEHC),WW**K5***U*/**,

SA 1

3-2-1 4 D0132 DC97-20808A ASSY HOLDER GLASS;
WW5500K,WW**K5***U*/**

SA 1

3-2-1-1 5 D0119 DC97-21269A ASSY HINGE DOOR;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW/EU,A

SA 1

3-2-1-1-1 6 WD0090 DC61-00891A GUIDE HINGE;
HAUZEN(DOM),POM,B,white,HING

SA 3

Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 7



Exploded Views and Parts List

5. Assy Panel Control Parts

Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

0 1 DC90-00084G ASSY PANEL CONTROL PARTS; WW5500K,white,7 SNA 1

1 2 WX0412 6002-000213 SCREW-TAPPING; TH,+,1,M4,L12,ZPC(WHT),SWR SNA 5

2 2 DC27-00012A COIL HARMONIC; 4.5mH,40x69x39mm,3A,- SA 1

3 2 DC63-01829F SHEET PCB; WW3000~6000J,PC,T0.2,BLACK SA 1

4 2 DC64-03312B KNOB ENCODER; F500E,ABS+PMMA,BK0018,
TP00

SA 1

5 2 W0897 DC93-00540A ASSYMODULE; TOUCH SENSOR,F500 IML BEST," SA 1

6 2 DC94-08372A ASSY PCB EEPROM; 0046,WW5500K,SEHC,F500,8 SA 1

6-1 6 W0135 2401-000842 C-AL; 220uF,20%,25V,WT,TP,8x11.5mm,5mm SA 1

7 2 C0002 DC97-21711A ASSY S.PANEL CONTROL; WW5500K,English(SA) SA 1

7-1 3 C0112 DC97-17392A ASSY BUTTON; WF80F50FU4W/EF SA 1

Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 9



Exploded Views and Parts List

6. Assy Drawer Parts

Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

0 1 DC90-26002A ASSY DRAWER PARTS;
WW5500K,WW80K5410UW/EU

SNA 1

1 2 WX0441 6002-000520 SCREW-TAPPING; TH,+,2,M4,L12,ZPC(WHT),SWR SNA 1

2 2 F0055 6003-000226 SCREW-TAPTYPE; TH,+,-,S,M4,L8,ZPC(WHT),SW SNA 2

3 2 R0014 DC97-20732A ASSY DRAWER; WW5500K SA 1

3-1 3 W0156 DC61-03480A BODY DRAWER; WF-F500E,PP,DA WHITE,WT0035, SA 1

3-2 3 A0328 DC64-02858A PANEL DRAWER; F500E,ABS,T2.5,W222.4,L52.8 SA 1

3-3 3 DC67-00452A CAP RINSE; WF0800NCE,PP,MT43, PTN960,HONE SA 1

4 2 R0090 DC97-20733A ASSY HOUSING DRAWER; WW5500K,WW80K5 SA 1

4-1 3 DC61-03473A HOUSING DRAWER-LOW; WF-F500E,PP,WHITE,F50 SA 1

4-2 3 W0078 DC62-00024M VALVE WATER; AC220-240V,Bracket,1in 2out, SA 1

4-3 3 W0615 DC65-00008B CLAMPER HOSE; SSEC-GE,SK5,ID14.2,Dacromet SA 4

4-4 3 W0151 DC67-00051F HOSE DRAWER; WF8502NHW,EPDM,AEGIS SA 0.46

10 Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.



Exploded Views and Parts List

7. Small Parts
Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

1 2 W0616 DC61-00133A CLAMPER HOSE-FIX; P1291,PP,HOSE+PLUG,BJ-7 SNA 2

2 2 DC61-04251B GUIDE HOSE;WW5500K(SEHC),ABS,HB,HG-0760G SA 1

3 2 WI0293 DC61-40081A HOLDER WIRE; DAWH-2NC,PA66,NATURAL SA 3

4 2 W0623 DC61-40083A HOLDER WIRE;
DAWH-3ND,PA66,NATURAL,NTR(PI

SNA 2

5 2 M0001 DC61-00553B CABLE CLAMP; DAWS-3NE,PA66,NTR SNA 3

6 2 U0363 DC65-20010A CABLE CLAMP; DA-9N-1,NYLON66,NTR SNA 1

7 2 U0363 6502-000127 CABLE CLAMP; DAWH-18NB,PA66,NTR SNA 1

8 2 DC61-00995C HOLDER WIRE; HEBA-PJT,PA,W6,L145,NATURAL, SA 1

9 2 M0047 DC61-01736B HOLDER WIRE; WF337AAW,PA,T2.3,H15,L128,NA SNA 2

10 2 M0047 DC61-60074A HOLDER WIRE; PA,NATURAL,101F,rectangle SNA 2

12 Copyright© 1995-2020 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.


	3fb44c0ff32ffcfcdd33e4f7ac3105aa4ec97f1b8d3369fed9833e7e32f4dd81.pdf
	1. WW75K54E0UW/SA

	3fb44c0ff32ffcfcdd33e4f7ac3105aa4ec97f1b8d3369fed9833e7e32f4dd81.pdf
	2. Assy Frame&Cover Parts

	3fb44c0ff32ffcfcdd33e4f7ac3105aa4ec97f1b8d3369fed9833e7e32f4dd81.pdf
	3. Assy Tub&Drum Parts

	3fb44c0ff32ffcfcdd33e4f7ac3105aa4ec97f1b8d3369fed9833e7e32f4dd81.pdf
	4. Assy Front Parts

	3fb44c0ff32ffcfcdd33e4f7ac3105aa4ec97f1b8d3369fed9833e7e32f4dd81.pdf
	5. Assy Panel Control Parts
	6. Assy Drawer Parts

	3fb44c0ff32ffcfcdd33e4f7ac3105aa4ec97f1b8d3369fed9833e7e32f4dd81.pdf
	7. Small Parts


